

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10610/2023

Citezens Protection Society

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohammad Shoaib Mirza with Mr. Vikas Jakhar
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG with Mr. Sameer Sharma

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

26/07/2023

1. List on 14.08.2023.
2. In the meanwhile, counsel for the petitioner may take steps to amend the writ petition.
3. Name of Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG be mentioned in the cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ