

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10610/2023

Citezens Protection Society

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Falak Mathur, Mr. Yug Singh, Mr. Manim Bhodiwal, Mr. Arshad Khan & Mr. Devansh Mathur for Mr. R.B. Mathur, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.N. Mathur, Sr. Adv. Mr. Anurag Sharma Mr. Surendra Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

22/11/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks four weeks' time to file reply in the matter.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J