

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10610/2023

Citezens Protection Society

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mohd. Shoaib Mirza Mr. Sameer Husain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. SS Naruka, AAG with Mr. Jitendra Sharma and Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/03/2025

Let a copy of the writ petition be supplied in the Office of learned Additional Advocate General Mr. Bharat Vyas.

List after four weeks after showing name of Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG in the cause list.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J